
　施工箇所位置図　



KBM .2 2-4 4

H=3 3. 388

As

日
吉

荒
又

線

KBM .22 -4 3

H=3 4.2 49

34 .5

3 4. 7

3 4. 3

33 .9

33 .7

入川

入川

3 3 .7

3 3 .6

3 2 . 9

As

As

HWL3,000

9
00 1
,4

0
0

6
00

5
00

600

40
0

法面整形

掘　削　　

盛　土　　

0.60

0.04

0.43

施工延長　L=79.80ｍ

ガードレール設置(コンクリート建込)Gr-C-2B　L=79.80ｍ

(コンクリート建込)

　　葉中

 第　　　号

 富 山 県 入 善 町 役 場

令和　６　年度　　第　　　号

　　　　下新川郡　入善町　　　　地内

　　　縮　尺　

　　　  平成　　年　　月　　日　　製作

計  画  平  面  図
S=1:300(A1)

S=1:600(A3)

S=1:100(A3)

S=1:50 (A1)
標準断面図




